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Booking Form
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Booking Form


Name: ________________





Notes: ________________
______________________


How many nights?
Breakfast?
Name: ________________





Notes: ________________
______________________


How many nights?
Breakfast?
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Room Key
1
Room Key
4
Room Key
3

Room Key
6
Room Key
5
Room Key
8
Room Key
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Room Key
10
Room Key
9

Room Key
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Rooms 11-20

Rooms 1-10
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Rooms 6-10
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do not disturb.
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Please 
tidy the room.
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2
3
1


6024
2741
9728
2645
1234
Restaurant
Room Service
Taxis
Swimming Pool
Reception
*
#
0
9
8
7
4
5
6
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Swimming
Tennis
Cycling
Painting
Football
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Holiday Hotel Activities
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water bottle
Room Service Menu
sandwich
cakes
fresh fruit
pancakes
ice-cream
90p
30p
50p
20p
40p
60p
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Room Prices
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Double Room
Single Room
Family Room
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